
CURRENT CHANGES IN MANUFACTURING PRODUCTION 643 

FACTORY VALUE OF GOODS,LEADING INDUSTRIAL GROUPS, 

1949 AND 1955 
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8.—Percentage Variations in Employment, Earnings and Gross Value of Products in 
the Main Industrial Groups, 1955 Compared with 1954 

Industrial Group 

Foods and beverages 
Tobacco and tobacco products 
Kubber products 
Leather products 
Textiles 
Knitting mills ,, 

91593—4H 

1955 Compared witb 1954 

Number 
of 

Employees 
Earnings 

Selling Value 
of Factory 
Shipments 

p.c. 

+ 1.2 
+ 0.6 
+ 4.9 
+ 0.6 
+ 7.1 
+ 0.2 

p.c . 

+ 4.6 
+ 5.7 
+ 9.3 
+ 2.7 
+10.3 
- 0.8 

p.c. 

+ 1.5 
+11.4 
+22.0 
+ 5.6 
+14.6 
+ 2.9 


