

8.—Percentage Variations in Employment, Earnings and Gross Value of Products in the Main Industrial Groups, 1955 Compared with 1954

Industrial Group	1955 Compared with 1954		
	Number of Employees	Earnings	Selling Value of Factory Shipments
	p.c.	p.c.	p.c.
Foods and beverages. Tods and tobacco products. Rubber products. Leather products Textiles Knitting mills	$\begin{array}{c} + 0.6 \\ + 4.9 \\ + 0.6 \end{array}$	$\begin{array}{c} +\ 4.6 \\ +\ 5.7 \\ +\ 9.3 \\ +\ 2.7 \\ +10.3 \\ -\ 0.8 \end{array}$	$\begin{array}{c} +1.5 \\ +11.4 \\ +22.0 \\ +5.6 \\ +14.6 \\ +2.9 \end{array}$

 $91593 - 41\frac{1}{2}$